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DTD153 18V Cordless Brushless Impact Driver

Specifications

= XPT technology - Enhanced dust
and drip-proof performance

= Max fastening torque: 170Nm

= Compact design with overall
length of 126mm

= No need to pull bit sleeve for bit
installation

= LED Job light with pre-glow /

afterglow functions

Included accessories: Belt hook

LXT battery compatibility
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Available options

Capacities

- Machine screw

- Standard bolt

- High tensile bolt

- Coarse thread
Max fastening torque
Impacts per minute
No Load Speed
Overall dimensions
Net weight
Voltage

M4-M8
M5-M16
M5-M 14

22-125mm
170Nm
0-3,600ipm
0-3,400rpm
126mm
1.3kg

18V

https://www.makita.co.nz/products/model/DTD153

DTD153Z skin, tool only
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EXTREME PROTECTION TECHNOLOGY
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