

## DTD153 18V Cordless Brushless Impact Driver



- XPT technology Enhanced dust and drip-proof performance
- Max fastening torque: 170Nm
- Compact design with overall length of 126mm
- No need to pull bit sleeve for bit installation
- LED Job light with pre-glow / afterglow functions

Included accessories: Belt hook

LXT battery compatibility
Ah 1.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0

## **Specifications**

Capacities	
- Machine screw	M4-M8
- Standard bolt	M5-M16
- High tensile bolt	M5-M14
- Coarse thread	22-125mm
Max fastening torque	170Nm
Impacts per minute	0-3,600ipm
No Load Speed	0-3,400rpm
Overall dimensions	126mm
Net weight	1.3kg
Voltage	18V

## **Available options**

DTD153**Z** skin, tool only













## 11/22/2017

All product and accessory specifications are subject to change without notice.